
1 9 Roberts Xavier 3 3 6 12 0.75
2 4 Collin Thomas 2 3 3 8 0.50
2 7 Cabrall Kylon 2 3 3 8 0.50
4 2 Jamarie James 1 1 4 6 0.25
4 1 Ryan Martin 1 3 7 11 0.25
- 5 Rixon Joseph - - - -
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - - - -
- 10 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 11 Olsen Joseph - 3 2 5
- 3 Henry Matthew - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 19 26 54 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Collin Thomas 22 8 12 42 52.38
2 2 Jamarie James 9 7 7 23 39.13
- 9 Roberts Xavier 4 3 7 14
- 7 Cabrall Kylon 1 4 3 8
- 1 Ryan Martin 3 - 2 5
- 5 Rixon Joseph 2 1 - 3
- 3 Henry Matthew 1 1 - 2
- 10 Auguiste Yashid - - 1 1
- 11 Olsen Joseph 1 - - 1
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 43 24 32 99 43.43


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

ANT • Antigua

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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1 4 Collin Thomas 4 3 11 18 1.00
2 3 Henry Matthew 2 4 14 20 0.50
3 10 Auguiste Yashid 1 7 12 20 0.25
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - - 2 2
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - 1 4 5
- 11 Olsen Joseph - 3 10 13
- 9 Roberts Xavier - 3 6 9
- 2 Jamarie James - 3 5 8
- 1 Ryan Martin - 3 3 6
- 5 Rixon Joseph - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 28 68 103 1.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 13 39

1 1 Ryan Martin 2 - 6 8 0.50
2 9 Roberts Xavier 1 - 11 12 0.25
2 11 Olsen Joseph 1 - 9 10 0.25
2 2 Jamarie James 1 4 6 11 0.25
- 5 Rixon Joseph - - 6 6
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - - 2 2
- 10 Auguiste Yashid - - - -
- 4 Collin Thomas - 1 10 11
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - 1 9 10
- 3 Henry Matthew - 2 12 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 8 71 84 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

ANT • Antigua

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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1 4 Collin Thomas 12 1 27 40 27.50
2 10 Auguiste Yashid 10 1 27 38 23.68
- 5 Rixon Joseph - - 2 2
- 9 Roberts Xavier - - 2 2
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - 1 1
- 1 Ryan Martin - - - -
- 2 Jamarie James - - - -
- 3 Henry Matthew - - - -
- 11 Olsen Joseph - - - -
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 3 61 86 22.09


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Olsen Joseph 5 3 24 32 1.25
2 3 Henry Matthew 2 1 33 36 0.50
- 1 Ryan Martin - - 1 1
- 2 Jamarie James - - - -
- 4 Collin Thomas - - 3 3
- 5 Rixon Joseph - - - -
- 7 Cabrall Kylon - - 5 5
- 8 Jupiter Johnathan - - - -
- 9 Roberts Xavier - - 2 2
- 10 Auguiste Yashid - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 4 68 79 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

ANT • Antigua

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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1 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo 5 2 2 9 1.25
2 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier 3 2 3 8 0.75
3 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo 2 - 2 4 0.50
3 11 Smith Hall Richard 2 2 1 5 0.50
3 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 2 4 2 8 0.50
6 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge 1 1 4 6 0.25
6 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey 1 1 3 5 0.25
6 2 Leon Brenes Armando 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 3 Monge Leandro Bryan - - - -
- 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro - - - -
- 4 Araya Urbina Andres - 1 - 1
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 15 19 51 4.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey 13 4 3 20 65.00
2 11 Smith Hall Richard 18 6 14 38 47.37
3 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo 8 2 8 18 44.44
- 3 Monge Leandro Bryan 4 1 4 9
- 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier 4 1 3 8
- 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 1 1 3 5
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban 1 - 2 3
- 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo 2 - 1 3
- 2 Leon Brenes Armando - 2 1 3
- 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge 1 - 1 2
- 4 Araya Urbina Andres - - - -
- 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 17 40 109 47.71


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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1 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro 4 6 16 26 1.00
2 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo 2 2 4 8 0.50
3 2 Leon Brenes Armando 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 3 Monge Leandro Bryan 1 1 3 5 0.25
3 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 1 5 8 14 0.25
3 11 Smith Hall Richard 1 7 11 19 0.25
- 4 Araya Urbina Andres - - 5 5
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban - - 1 1
- 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge - - - -
- 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey - 1 6 7
- 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier - 1 4 5
- 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 24 62 96 2.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 11 39

1 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 1 2 17 20 0.25
1 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo 1 2 15 18 0.25
1 11 Smith Hall Richard 1 3 13 17 0.25
1 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 Leon Brenes Armando - - 2 2
- 3 Monge Leandro Bryan - - 4 4
- 4 Araya Urbina Andres - - 2 2
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban - - - -
- 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro - - - -
- 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge - - 7 7
- 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo - 1 12 13
- 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier - 1 8 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 12 84 100 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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1 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro 20 1 12 33 57.58
- 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey 2 1 9 12
- 3 Monge Leandro Bryan 6 1 4 11
- 11 Smith Hall Richard 7 1 3 11
- 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo 2 - 2 4
- 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 2 - - 2
- 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo - - 1 1
- 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier - - 1 1
- 2 Leon Brenes Armando - - - -
- 4 Araya Urbina Andres - - - -
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban - - - -
- 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 4 32 75 46.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Quesada Prieto Carlos 21 1 40 62 5.25
2 4 Araya Urbina Andres 11 - 20 31 2.75
- 2 Leon Brenes Armando - - - -
- 3 Monge Leandro Bryan - - - -
- 5 Calderon Orozco Jeffrey - - - -
- 7 Araya Urbina Esteban - - - -
- 8 Cascante Retana Alvaro - - - -
- 11 Smith Hall Richard - - 1 1
- 12 Zumbado Mora Jose Pablo - - - -
- 13 Suarez Carrillo Jorge - - - -
- 16 Cruz Romero Carlos Arturo - - - -
- 17 Alvarez Lopez Javier - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 1 61 94 8.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

ANT
CRC 3

1 28
26

17
25

18
25

20
25

83
101

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:19 0:21 0:22 1:30

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

3 5018/05/2013
Sta. Cruz, Aruba
Centro Deportivo Betico Croes

Match duration:  Start: 18:26  End: 20:05  Total: 1:39
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